
2024 Seminar Supporters
Please support those who support us.

Company Representative Contact Info

ADP Barbara Kuehnle,
FPC

203-228-4336
barbara.kuehnle@adp.com

Asure Digital
Marketing  Sean Hanson

 203-829-8487
sean.hanson@asuresoftware.com

Dow Wealth
Management Timothy J. Edmond

203-636-0220
tim.edmond@dow.us

Emerald
Medicare

Mark Brownstein,
CSA

203-403-6670 CT
845-358-1220 NY

mark@emeraldmedicare.com

KBKG Justin Brumfield
862-842-9715

justin.brumfield@kbkg.com

Nisco
Equipment
Solutions

Gil Kirby
203-744-7009

gilnisco@aol.com

Paychex Adam J. Reed
203-520-5420

ajreed@paychex.com

Union Savings
Bank Suzanne Annunziato

203-767-4600
sannunziato@unionsavings.com


